
SPENT as of
TYPE OF EXPENSE 12/31/2013 APPROVED

Engineering Services 870,586$                  $2,271,962

Remediation Plan Construction Projects 1,373,026$               9,195,658$        

TOTAL   2,243,612$              $11,467,620

EPA REMEDIATION PLAN ESTIMATE 23,090,800$             
Less:  Total Spent as of 12/31/2013 (2,243,612)$             

TOTAL REMAINING  20,847,188$             

CITY OF OAK RIDGE, TENNESSEE
EPA Administrative Order

Remediation Plan Cost Summary


